
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vieta
Sacensību 

numurs
Vārds Uzvārds Laiks

1 3 Laura Pētersone 00:25:49.03

2 35 Ričards Eglītis 00:26:12.68

3 2 Dominiks Pētersons 00:29:43.65

4 28 Bruno Emīls Geidāns 00:29:47.99

5 63 Daniils Laks 00:30:26.87

6 62 Gusts Svarinskis 00:31:37.47

7 41 Felicita Jerofejeva 00:31:47.91

8 64 Jēkabs Riža 00:32:11.05

9 49 Guntars Zīvers 00:35:14.79

10 50 Rinalds Zīvers 00:35:15.27

11 45 Sanda Opmane 00:36:26.72

12 21 Jolanta Kravale 00:36:45.18

13 13 Adrians Vasiļjevs 00:38:53.27

14 12 Vadims Vasiļjevs 00:40:03.82

15 22 Letīcija Alma Vīksna 00:40:05.84

16 24 Inese Jurdže 00:40:25.49

17 25 Jānis Riža 00:40:33.93

18 73 Markus Puriņš 00:43:40.42

19 1 Ligita Vasiļevska 00:44:05.71

20 26 Daniels Taube 00:45:06.81

21 57 Kaspars Prokofjevs 00:45:10.69

22 37 Krišs Zariņš 00:47:41.38

Distance - Ezis

Vieta
Sacensību 

numurs
Vārds Uzvārds Laiks

1 3 Laura Pētersone 00:25:49.03

2 41 Felicita Jerofejeva 00:31:47.91

3 45 Sanda Opmane 00:36:26.72

4 21 Jolanta Kravale 00:36:45.18

5 22 Letīcija Alma Vīksna 00:40:05.84

6 24 Inese Jurdže 00:40:25.49

7 1 Ligita Vasiļevska 00:44:05.71

Distance - Ezis - sievietes

Vieta
Sacensību 

numurs
Vārds Uzvārds Laiks

1 35 Ričards Eglītis 00:26:12.68

2 2 Dominiks Pētersons 00:29:43.65

3 28 Bruno Emīls Geidāns 00:29:47.99

4 63 Daniils Laks 00:30:26.87

5 62 Gusts Svarinskis 00:31:37.47

6 64 Jēkabs Riža 00:32:11.05

7 49 Guntars Zīvers 00:35:14.79

8 50 Rinalds Zīvers 00:35:15.27

9 13 Adrians Vasiļjevs 00:38:53.27

10 12 Vadims Vasiļjevs 00:40:03.82

11 25 Jānis Riža 00:40:33.93

12 73 Markus Puriņš 00:43:40.42

13 26 Daniels Taube 00:45:06.81

14 57 Kaspars Prokofjevs 00:45:10.69

15 37 Krišs Zariņš 00:47:41.38

Distance - Ezis - vīrieši



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vieta
Sacensību 

numurs
Vārds Uzvārds Laiks

1 38 Roms Žilinsks 00:49:30.31

2 16 Reinis Feldmanis 00:49:42.99

3 6 Atis Vanags 00:51:22.35

4 42 Ineta Jerofejeva 00:58:40.27

5 30 Kristaps Lauznis 00:59:05.37

6 8 Druvis Ruciņš 00:59:55.57

7 4 Marta Luize Pētersone 01:00:17.09

8 5 Kaspars Pētersons 01:00:17.55

9 29 Ritvars Lērme 01:02:54.32

10 59 Aivis Gailītis 01:05:23.10

11 43 Ričards Zariņš 01:06:04.86

12 17 Aigars Feldmanis 01:07:20.78

13 31 Ričs Lūsis 01:07:22.98

14 36 Dace Liepiņa 01:08:48.88

15 39 Mārtiņš Riba 01:20:11.81

16 67 Artis Norlinde 01:25:44.38

17 66 Kristīne Eimane 01:25:45.28

18 7 Vineta Vanaga 01:32:45.68

Dinstance - Lācis

Vieta
Sacensību 

numurs
Vārds Uzvārds Laiks

1 42 Ineta Jerofejeva 00:58:40.27

2 4 Marta Luize Pētersone 01:00:17.09

3 36 Dace Liepiņa 01:08:48.88

4 66 Kristīne Eimane 01:25:45.28

5 7 Vineta Vanaga 01:32:45.68

Dinstance - Lācis - sievietes

Vieta
Sacensību 

numurs
Vārds Uzvārds Laiks

1 38 Roms Žilinsks 00:49:30.31

2 16 Reinis Feldmanis 00:49:42.99

3 6 Atis Vanags 00:51:22.35

4 30 Kristaps Lauznis 00:59:05.37

5 8 Druvis Ruciņš 00:59:55.57

6 5 Kaspars Pētersons 01:00:17.55

7 29 Ritvars Lērme 01:02:54.32

8 59 Aivis Gailītis 01:05:23.10

9 43 Ričards Zariņš 01:06:04.86

10 17 Aigars Feldmanis 01:07:20.78

11 31 Ričs Lūsis 01:07:22.98

12 39 Mārtiņš Riba 01:20:11.81

13 67 Artis Norlinde 01:25:44.38

Dinstance - Lācis - vīrieši



 

 

Vieta
Sacensību 

numurs
Vārds Uzvārds Laiks

1 46 Aiva Norlinde 00:51:41.95

2 69 Valda Boriseviča 00:51:42.10

3 56 Gabriela Loreta Nille 00:52:59.00

4 55 Paula Kuple 00:52:59.62

5 54 Elizabete Kuple 00:53:00.19

6 65 Dzintra Semjonova 00:54:00.28

7 14 Kristiāns Vasiļjevs 00:55:16.42

Pāgājiens - Ezis

Vieta
Sacensību 

numurs
Vārds Uzvārds Laiks

1 9 Dace Kapture 01:36:00.35

2 47 Ēriks Jukāms 01:38:32.57

3 68 Inguna Korņējeva 01:41:36.61

4 11 Elīna Burmistrova 01:51:28.98

5 20 Dita Vanaga 01:56:44.67

6 15 Maria Vasilieva 01:58:59.36

7 48 Aija Zaremba 02:00:24.83

8 51 Egija Zīvere 02:00:27.18

9 52 Inese Zīvere 02:00:28.77

10 32 Juris Volkops 02:17:58.31

11 34 Doloresa Volkopa 02:17:59.30

12 33 Luka Volkops 02:19:30.21

13 70 Anna Kalniņa 02:44:37.08

14 23 Kārlis Kalniņš 02:44:37.86

15 71 Kalvis Kalniņš 02:44:39.04

16 72 Jānis Roberts Kalniņš 02:44:39.97

Pārgājiens - Lācis

Vieta
Sacensību 

numurs
Vārds Uzvārds

1 18 Martins Krastiņš

2 19 Klāvs Jēkabs Krastiņš

3 60 Bruno Lācis

4 72 Jānis Roberts Kalniņš 

5 53 Olivers Lauberts

6 44 Patriks Dīmanis

7 23 Kārlis Kalniņš

Distance - Bite (700 m)


